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Campeonato EH infantil de invierno 24-25
Irun, 22 - 23/2/2025

Prueba 2 Fem., 400m Libre Infantil Femenino
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

14 años

1. DE FRANCISCO FERRERO Lur 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:38.52 -
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:40.93 35.39 250m: 2:52.00 35.51 350m: 4:04.16 35.84

100m: 1:05.54 34.43 200m: 2:16.49 35.56 300m: 3:28.32 36.32 400m: 4:38.52 34.36

2. GARCIA DE CORTAZAR PUY Eider 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:44.04 -
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:42.36 36.08 250m: 2:55.91 36.91 350m: 4:09.36 36.31

100m: 1:06.28 34.85 200m: 2:19.00 36.64 300m: 3:33.05 37.14 400m: 4:44.04 34.68

3. AMENABAR AZPEITIA June 11 C.N. Izarraitz 4:52.54 -
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:47.81 36.90 250m: 3:01.93 37.01 350m: 4:16.44 37.40

100m: 1:10.91 36.84 200m: 2:24.92 37.11 300m: 3:39.04 37.11 400m: 4:52.54 36.10

4. BURLADA LOPEZ Eider 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:58.18 -
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:49.10 38.07 250m: 3:05.90 38.55 350m: 4:22.17 37.82

100m: 1:11.03 37.29 200m: 2:27.35 38.25 300m: 3:44.35 38.45 400m: 4:58.18 36.01

5. CABANES ELEIZGARAY Ekine 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:59.69 -
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:44.99 37.43 250m: 3:02.35 39.21 350m: 4:21.09 39.46

100m: 1:07.56 35.53 200m: 2:23.14 38.15 300m: 3:41.63 39.28 400m: 4:59.69 38.60

6. GARAY SAENZ Ixone 11 C.N. Menditxo 5:00.70 -
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:48.86 37.92 250m: 3:05.92 38.38 350m: 4:23.05 38.21

100m: 1:10.94 37.07 200m: 2:27.54 38.68 300m: 3:44.84 38.92 400m: 5:00.70 37.65

7. AGUIRRE MARIN Uxue 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:01.76 -
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:48.28 37.90 250m: 3:05.02 38.44 350m: 4:22.98 39.02

100m: 1:10.38 36.98 200m: 2:26.58 38.30 300m: 3:43.96 38.94 400m: 5:01.76 38.78

8. PERU AYESA Vega 11 Anaitasuna S.C.D.R. 5:02.68 -
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:49.29 38.05 250m: 3:06.31 38.61 350m: 4:23.91 38.80

100m: 1:11.24 37.04 200m: 2:27.70 38.41 300m: 3:45.11 38.80 400m: 5:02.68 38.77

9. AZKUE OLAZABAL Aroa 11 C.N. Izarraitz 5:05.08 -
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:53.11 38.93 250m: 3:11.56 39.47 350m: 4:28.49 38.21

100m: 1:14.18 38.46 200m: 2:32.09 38.98 300m: 3:50.28 38.72 400m: 5:05.08 36.59

10. AYARRA HERNANDEZ Oskia 11 Anaitasuna S.C.D.R. 5:07.75 -
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:52.35 38.22 250m: 3:10.75 39.32 350m: 4:29.89 39.25

100m: 1:14.13 38.28 200m: 2:31.43 39.08 300m: 3:50.64 39.89 400m: 5:07.75 37.86

11. ANSOLA LARRAÑAGA Lide 11 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 5:12.18 -
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:53.12 39.78 250m: 3:13.03 40.03 350m: 4:32.75 39.74

100m: 1:13.34 38.19 200m: 2:33.00 39.88 300m: 3:53.01 39.98 400m: 5:12.18 39.43

12. FERNANDEZ ALBIZU Lucia 11 Zarautz Balea I.K. 5:16.48 -
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:54.87 39.52 250m: 3:15.65 40.18 350m: 4:36.35 40.51

100m: 1:15.35 38.72 200m: 2:35.47 40.60 300m: 3:55.84 40.19 400m: 5:16.48 40.13

13. ASENSIO VIDAURRE Carla 11 Pamplona C.N. 5:21.98 -
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:55.82 41.11 250m: 3:19.02 41.55 350m: 4:42.38 41.83

100m: 1:14.71 39.36 200m: 2:37.47 41.65 300m: 4:00.55 41.53 400m: 5:21.98 39.60

14. DURANA ANDA Martina 11 C.N. Judizmendi 5:22.05 -
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:00.97 42.03 250m: 3:23.27 40.45 350m: 4:44.46 40.51

100m: 1:18.94 40.81 200m: 2:42.82 41.85 300m: 4:03.95 40.68 400m: 5:22.05 37.59

15. ARTETXE ARAMENDI Ane 11 C.N. Izarraitz 5:25.12 -
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 1:57.23 40.75 250m: 3:19.99 41.43 350m: 4:44.69 42.48

100m: 1:16.48 39.80 200m: 2:38.56 41.33 300m: 4:02.21 42.22 400m: 5:25.12 40.43

16. IPARRAGIRRE ORMAZABAL Itxaso 11 Buruntzaldea Ikt 5:49.98 -
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:04.91 43.57 250m: 3:33.67 44.79 350m: 5:05.17 46.32

100m: 1:21.34 41.99 200m: 2:48.88 43.97 300m: 4:18.85 45.18 400m: 5:49.98 44.81
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Campeonato EH infantil de invierno 24-25
Irun, 22 - 23/2/2025

Prueba 2, Fem., 400m Libre

15 años

1. RODRIGUEZ DE YURRE BUESA Amaia10 C.N. Judizmendi 4:45.15 -
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:44.65 36.56 250m: 2:58.10 36.62 350m: 4:09.34 35.30

100m: 1:08.09 35.34 200m: 2:21.48 36.83 300m: 3:34.04 35.94 400m: 4:45.15 35.81

2. CABRERA LUQUE Ane 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:50.40 -
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.06 36.72 250m: 2:58.29 37.00 350m: 4:13.27 37.68

100m: 1:07.34 35.19 200m: 2:21.29 37.23 300m: 3:35.59 37.30 400m: 4:50.40 37.13

3. DIEZ MARTINEZ Aitana 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 4:51.09 -
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:46.62 37.17 250m: 3:01.15 37.12 350m: 4:15.06 36.75

100m: 1:09.45 36.33 200m: 2:24.03 37.41 300m: 3:38.31 37.16 400m: 4:51.09 36.03

4. REDIN ARTECHE Maialen 10 Amaya C.D. 4:56.85 -
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:46.47 37.13 250m: 3:02.62 38.39 350m: 4:19.42 38.16

100m: 1:09.34 36.20 200m: 2:24.23 37.76 300m: 3:41.26 38.64 400m: 4:56.85 37.43

5. IZA LEZETA Uxuri 10 C.N. Judizmendi 5:00.55 -
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:51.33 38.02 250m: 3:07.57 38.07 350m: 4:24.38 38.77

100m: 1:13.31 37.66 200m: 2:29.50 38.17 300m: 3:45.61 38.04 400m: 5:00.55 36.17

6. FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Maialen 10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:05.06 -
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:49.78 37.89 250m: 3:07.73 39.22 350m: 4:26.05 39.40

100m: 1:11.89 37.46 200m: 2:28.51 38.73 300m: 3:46.65 38.92 400m: 5:05.06 39.01

7. YOLDI VILLANUEVA Ujue 10 Anaitasuna S.C.D.R. 5:06.08 -
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:50.83 38.06 250m: 3:08.71 38.98 350m: 4:27.16 39.50

100m: 1:12.77 37.20 200m: 2:29.73 38.90 300m: 3:47.66 38.95 400m: 5:06.08 38.92

8. ESCRIBANO MUÑOZ Ana 10 Campoamor C.N. 5:06.40 -
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:46.47 37.98 250m: 3:05.67 40.30 350m: 4:26.59 40.92

100m: 1:08.49 35.83 200m: 2:25.37 38.90 300m: 3:45.67 40.00 400m: 5:06.40 39.81

9. ORTIZ PEREZ Rut 10 Amaya C.D. 5:08.82 -
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:53.12 39.16 250m: 3:12.39 39.46 350m: 4:31.36 39.40

100m: 1:13.96 38.85 200m: 2:32.93 39.81 300m: 3:51.96 39.57 400m: 5:08.82 37.46

10. FERNANDEZ NISO June 10 C.N. Judizmendi 5:08.91 -
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:52.83 38.85 250m: 3:11.94 40.02 350m: 4:31.19 39.43

100m: 1:13.98 38.63 200m: 2:31.92 39.09 300m: 3:51.76 39.82 400m: 5:08.91 37.72

11. LACOMA LACALLE Claudia 10 Arenas S.D.R. 5:10.04 -
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:49.49 38.33 250m: 3:09.76 40.39 350m: 4:31.22 40.56

100m: 1:11.16 37.21 200m: 2:29.37 39.88 300m: 3:50.66 40.90 400m: 5:10.04 38.82

12. GAMEN ORTA Marta 10 Arenas S.D.R. 5:10.30 -
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:51.62 38.97 250m: 3:11.23 40.02 350m: 4:31.24 40.07

100m: 1:12.65 37.73 200m: 2:31.21 39.59 300m: 3:51.17 39.94 400m: 5:10.30 39.06

13. BATOR ESTAÑAN Nahia 10 Anaitasuna S.C.D.R. 5:14.72 -
50m: 35.34 35.34 150m: 1:51.56 38.73 250m: 3:11.13 40.03 350m: 4:33.61 41.42

100m: 1:12.83 37.49 200m: 2:31.10 39.54 300m: 3:52.19 41.06 400m: 5:14.72 41.11


